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Under 10 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cornale Lucas AUS   U10 M 4.00/49/13.00 1.00/49/12.00   1000.00 
2   Griffiths George AUS   U10 M 1.00/49/16.00 3.00/46   731.34 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ferguson Sade AUS   U14 F 2.50/52/13.00 5.00/52/13.00   1000.00 
2   Cornale Karmen AUS   U14 F 3.50/52 1.00/52/16.00   728.81 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kelly Levi AUS   U14 M 2.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/14.25   1000.00 
2   Mcgrady Benjamin AUS   U14 M 0.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/16.00   960.53 
3   Griffiths Ben AUS   U14 M 2.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/16.00   868.42 
4   Mcgrady Regan AUS   U14 M 2.00/55/18.25 5.00/52   684.21 
5   Ferguson Fletcher AUS   U14 M 1.50/49 3.50/55/18.25   723.68 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Wooderson Casey AUS   U17 F 5.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Griffiths Grace AUS   U17 F 0.50/55/14.25 0.50/55/14.25   662.16 
3   Mcgrady Briana AUS   U17 F 4.50/55/16.00 2.00/55/14.25   702.70 
4   Hartwell Tahner AUS   U17 F 2.00/55/16.00 2.00/55/16.00   540.54 
5   Ferguson Molly AUS   U17 F 3.50/49 2.50/55/14.25   716.22 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ferguson Jackson AUS   U17 M 3.00/58/16.00 2.00/58/14.25   26.00 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Porritt Robert AUS   U21 M 3.50/58/18.25 0.50/58/14.25   12.50 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Jeude Craig AUS   Ope M 3.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/11.25   970.59 
2   Wallent Joshua AUS   Ope M 4.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/12.00   1000.00 
3   Croft Angus AUS   Ope M 5.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00   852.94 
4   Bastian William AUS   Ope M 2.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/13.00   779.41 
5   Mcdonald Jake AUS   Ope M 4.50/58/13.00 4.00/58/13.00   661.76 
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Over 35 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Wooderson Virginia AUS   O35 F 3.50/49 2.00/52   26.00 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cornale Peter AUS   O35 M 0.50/55/10.75 4.50/55/11.25   42.50 
2   Williams Brad AUS   O35 M 2.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/11.25   38.00 
3   Griffiths Brendan AUS   O35 M 4.00/55/18.25   10.00 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ferguson Ricky AUS   O45 M 5.50/49 3.00/52   9.00 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Louder Mark AUS   O55 M 2.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/18.25   1000.00 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Angel Ross AUS   O65 M 3.00/52/14.25 5.00/52/16.00   1000.00 

Over 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Everett Lauren AUS   O21 F 3.00/52 1.00/52   9.00 
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Under 10 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cornale Lucas AUS   U10 M 2100 2100   1000.00 
2   Griffiths George AUS   U10 M 120 580   276.19 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ferguson Sade AUS   U14 F 2630 1920   1000.00 
2   Cornale Karmen AUS   U14 F 1060 1060   403.04 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kelly Levi AUS   U14 M 3460 3020   1000.00 
2   Mcgrady Benjamin AUS   U14 M 2990 3010   869.94 
3   Mcgrady Regan AUS   U14 M 2540 2600   751.45 
4   Ferguson Fletcher AUS   U14 M 1970 1780   569.36 
5   Griffiths Ben AUS   U14 M 990 1000   289.02 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mcgrady Briana AUS   U17 F 3140 3090   1000.00 
2   Wooderson Casey AUS   U17 F 2650 3100   987.26 
3   Hartwell Tahner AUS   U17 F 1760 2090   665.61 
4   Griffiths Grace AUS   U17 F 1510 1570   500.00 
5   Ferguson Molly AUS   U17 F 1630   519.11 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ferguson Jackson AUS   U17 M 1440 1740   1740.00 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Porritt Robert AUS   U21 M 320 580   580.00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Wallent Joshua AUS   Ope M 5630 6350   1000.00 
2   Mcdonald Jake AUS   Ope M 4060 2980   639.37 
3   Jeude Craig AUS   Ope M 1930 2610   411.02 
4   Bastian William AUS   Ope M 770 990   155.91 
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Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cornale Peter AUS   O35 M 970 1270   1270.00 
2   Griffiths Brendan AUS   O35 M 120   120.00 

Over 45 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Collins Mel AUS   O45 F 650 560   1000.00 

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Louder Mark AUS   O55 M 1910 1670   1000.00 

Over 65 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Angel Ross AUS   O65 M 240 370   1000.00 

Over 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Everett Lauren AUS   O21 F 1010 890   1010.00 
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Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Ferguson Sade AUS   U14 F 21.8m 23.8m   1000.00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kelly Levi AUS   U14 M 32.9m 34.8m   1000.00 
2   Ferguson Fletcher AUS   U14 M 11.5m 11.2m   60.48 
3   Mcgrady Benjamin AUS   U14 M 8.6m 7.7m    
4   Mcgrady Regan AUS   U14 M 8.1m 7.6m    

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Wooderson Casey AUS   U17 F 33.7m 35.3m   1000.00 
2   Mcgrady Briana AUS   U17 F 32.3m 31.9m   865.47 
3   Ferguson Molly AUS   U17 F 21.7m 20.6m   390.13 
4   Griffiths Grace AUS   U17 F 27.0m 0.00m   627.80 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Wallent Joshua AUS   Ope M 50.1m 56.1m   1000.00 
2   Jeude Craig AUS   Ope M 36.9m 42.1m   549.84 
3   Mcdonald Jake AUS   Ope M 38.4m 39.2m   456.59 
4   Croft Angus AUS   Ope M 13.1m 17.5m    

Over 45 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Collins Mel AUS   O45 F 17.0m 18.7m   1000.00 

Over 55 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Louder Mark AUS   O55 M 35.4m 35.6m   1000.00 

Over 65 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Angel Ross AUS   O65 M 10.1m 12.2m   1000.00 



Water Park Goondiwindi 2015 Goondiwindi Malibu
5/12/2015 - 6/12/2015

Page 6
13/12/2015 - 6:54 AM

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Ferguson Sade AUS   U14 F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kelly Levi AUS   U14 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Mcgrady Benjamin AUS   U14 M 960.53  869.94    1830.47 
3   Mcgrady Regan AUS   U14 M 684.21  751.45    1435.66 
4   Ferguson Fletcher AUS   U14 M 723.68  569.36  60.48  1353.52 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wooderson Casey AUS   U17 F 1000.00  987.26  1000.00  2987.26 
2   Mcgrady Briana AUS   U17 F 702.70  1000.00  865.47  2568.17 
3   Griffiths Grace AUS   U17 F 662.16  500.00  627.80  1789.96 
4   Ferguson Molly AUS   U17 F 716.22  519.11  390.13  1625.46 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Wallent Joshua AUS   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Jeude Craig AUS   Ope M 970.59  411.02  549.84  1931.45 
3   Mcdonald Jake AUS   Ope M 661.76  639.37  456.59  1757.72 

Over 55 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Louder Mark AUS   O55 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Over 65 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Angel Ross AUS   O65 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


